
I am the Lion
Phinehas

1/19

= 140

Dropped C
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = C

1

8 7 5 0 8 7 5 0 3 0 3 5 8 7 5
5

S-Gt

4

10 8 5 0
5

0
5 7

8 7 5 0 8 7 5 0 3 0 3 5

7

3
3

3
3

8 7 5 5
5

5
5

5
5

10 8 5 0
5

0
5 7

0
0

0
0

8 7 5 0
0

0
0

0
0

10

8 7 5 0 3 0 3 5 3
3

3
3

8 7 5 5
5

5
5

5
5

10 8 5 0
5

0
5 7

13

0
0

0
0

8 7 5 0
0

0
0

0
0

8 7 5 0 3 0 3 5 3
3

3
3

8 7 5 5
5

5
5

5
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/19

16

10 8 5 0
5

0
5 7

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

8 7 5 0
0

0
0

0
0

18

8 7 5 0 3 0 3 5 3
3

3
3

8 7 5 5
5

5
5

5
5

10 8 5 0
5

0
5 7

21

0
0

0
0

8 7 5 0
0

0
0
0
0

8 7 5 0 3 0 3 5 3
3

5
5

7
7

12
11

25

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

26

5
0 0 0 0 0

8 5
7 5

8 7
5

8 7 0

27

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/19

28

8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7
4 4 4 4

29

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

30

5
0 0 0 0 0

8 5
7 5

8 7
5

8 7 0

31

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

32

8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7
4 4 4 4

33

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/19

34

5
0 0 0 0 0

8 5
7 5

8 7
5

8 7 0

35

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

36

8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7
4 4 4 4

37

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

38

5
0 0 0 0 0

8 5
7 5

8 7
5

8 7 0

39

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/19

40

8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7
4 4 4 4

41

8 8 8 8

12 10

8 8
10 12

8 8
12

8
12

10

42

8
12

10
12

8
12

8
10 13 10

8
10 12 10

8
10

43

8 8 8 8

12 10

8 8
10 12

8 8
12

8
12

10

44

8
12

10
12

8
12

8
10 12 5

5
5
5

5
5

45

8 8 8 8

12 10

8 8
10 12

8 8
12

8
12

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/19

46

8
12

10
12

8
12

8
10 13 10

8
10 12 10

8
10

47

8 8 8 8

12 10

8 8
10 12

8 8
12

8
12

10

48
3

8
12

10
12

8
12

8
10 12 5

5
5
5

5
5

10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

50

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0 14 15 14 12 14 12 10 12

51
3

10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

12 10 12
9 10

12
9 10 12 9 10 12

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/19

53
3

10

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0 14 15 14 12 14 12 10 12

55
3

10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

12 10 12
9 10

12
9 10 12 9 10 12

10

57
3

10

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0 14 15 14 12 14 12 10 12

59
3

10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

12 10 12
9 10

12
9 10 12 9 10 12

10

61
3

10

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0 14 15 14 12 14 12 10 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/19

63
3

10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

12 10 12
9 10

12
9 10 12 9 10 12

9

65

(9)

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

67

5
0 0 0 0 0

8 5
7 5

8 7
5

8 7 0

68

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

69

8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7
4 4 4 4

70

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/19

71

5
0 0 0 0 0

8 5
7 5

8 7
5

8 7 0

72

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8
8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7

4

74

12

½

(12) 10 (10)

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

79

5
0 0 0 0 0

8 5
7 5

8 7
5

8 7 0

80

5
0 0 0 0 0

7 4
0 0 0 0

8
0

7 8

81

8 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 11 11 11 11 8 8 8 8 12 12 12 12 7 7 7 7 11 11 11 11

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/19

83

7 7 7 7 10 10 10 10
8 8 8 8 11 11 11 11

84

9 9 9 9 12 12 12 12
11 11 11 11 14

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

7
5 6

86

(6)
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

12
9 10

88

(10)
12

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

11
11

11
11

11
11

12
12

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

7
5 6

90

(6)
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

3
3

3
3

3
3 5 5

7

5

5
7 5

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/19

92

3

7 3

3 2

5 2
4

<5>
0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

7
5 6

94

6
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

12
9 10

96

(10)
12

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

11
11

11
11

11
11

12
12

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

7
5 6

98

(6)
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

3
3

3
3

3
3 5 5

7

5

5
7 5

5

100

3

7 3

3 2

5 2
3

0
0
0

(0)
(0)
(0)

0
0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/19

104
3 3 3 3 3

full

20
17 21 21 18 17 21 18 17 22 18 17 22 18 17

full

20

full

20

full

20

full

20

106

full

18

full

18 18 17 18 20
17 18 17

20
17

20 18
17

20 18 20 18 17 20 18 17

108

18 17
18

17 18 17
18

17
19

109

3 3 3 3

13 17 13
15

14
15

13 17 13
15

14
15

13 17 13
15

14
15 17 15 13 15

110

3 3 3 3

13 17 13
15

14
15

13 17 13
15

14
15

13 17 13
15

14
15 17 15 13 15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/19

111

14 15 17 14 15 17
13 15

½

17 15 17

112

3 3 3 3 3

15 18 15 12 15 12 9 12 9
11

9
11

12
11

12 9 12 9
11 12

113

14 15

13 15 13

14 15

13 15
12 13 12

15 13 15

114

14 15

13 15
12 13 15 17 15 13 12 13 12

13
12

13
15 14 12 14

115

14 15

13 15 13

14 15

13 15
12 13 12

15 13 15

116

12 14 15
13 15 17

13 15 17 13 15 13 17 13 15 13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/19

117

17 13
15

13 18 13 17 13
15

13 17 13 15 13
15

13

118

17 13
15

13 18 13
15

13 17 20 17
18

17
18 15

13

119

17 13
15

13 18 13 17 13
15

13 17 13 15 13
15

13

120

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 17 17
13 13 13 15 15 15 18 18 18 17 17 17 15 15 15 17 17 17 21 21 21

121 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 21 22

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/19

122 3 3 3 3 3

24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 22 24

½

24

½

24 24 22 17 17 17

124

17 13 13 13 13 10 10 10 10 5 5 5 5 9 9 9 10 (10)

127

5 5

7

5

5
7 5

5 3

7 3

3 2

5 2
4

<5>
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0

7
5 6

130

6
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

12
9 10

132

(10)
12

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

11
11

11
11

11
11

12
12

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

7
5 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/19

134

(6)
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

3
3

3
3

3
3 5 5

7

5

5
7 5

5

136

3

7 3

3 2

5 2
3

5 5

7

5

5
7 5

5 3

3

3

3 2

2

2
3

0
0
0

140

(0)
(0)
(0)

0
0
0

(0)
(0)
(0)

0
0
0

(0)
(0)
(0)

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

146

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

149

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

151

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/19

154

½

3 5 5 5 5 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 0 0 3 3

156

8 8 7 7 5 5 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 5 5 5

157

5 5 5 5 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5

158

10 10 8 8 5 5 8 8
5 0 5 0 5 5 7 7

159

5 5 5 5 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 0 0 3 3

160

8 8 7 7 5 5 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



18/19

161

5 5 5 5 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5

162

10 10 8 8 5 5 8 8
5 0 5 0 5 5 7 7

163

10 0 12 0 15 0 14 0 12 0 12 0 10 0 12 0

164

15 0 14 0 12 0 12 0 10 0 10 0 10 12

165

10 0 12 0 15 0 14 0 12 0 12 0 10 0 12 0

166

17 0 15 0 12 0 12 0 17 0 17 0 17 19

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



19/19

167

10 0 12 0 15 0 14 0 12 0 12 0 10 0 12 0

168

15 0 14 0 12 0 12 0 10 0 10 0 10 12

169

10 0 12 0 15 0 14 0 12 0 12 0 10 0 12 0

170

17 0 15 0 12 0 12 0 17 0 17 0 17 19 (19)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


